European Veterans Ranking (unofficial): 2022

discipline gender category calculated-on
Epee Women's V40 Individual 18.09.2023. 05:01
nationtype samepoints transferred points
1974 - 1983 Rolling (by time)  All same rank
T1 18.09.2021 Budapest EVF Circuit 040
T2 08.01.2022 Guildford - London EVF Circuit 040
T3 19.03.2022 Graz EVF Circuit 040
T4 09.04.2022 Gdansk EVF Circuit 040
T5 06.07.2022 Paris Veterans World Criterium 040
T6 17.09.2022 Budapest EVF Circuit 040
T7 25.09.2022 Turku EVF Circuit Turku 040
T8 12.11.2022 Madrid Ciudad de Madrid Cup 040
T9 07.01.2023 Guildford - London EVF Circuit 040
T10 15.04.2023 Gdansk EVF Circuit 040
T11 17.05.2023 Thionville European Championships Veterans 040
rank initial T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11
1 162,148 0 SZINI Andrea HUN 1982 29,6 32,55 (4,4) 50 (9,2) 50 (25,5) (27,06
2 106,956 0 VITALYOS Eszter HUN 1979 (11,39) 20,88 (7,25) 123,22 50 12,86
3 102,433 0 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 1977 20,12 (16,53) 30,12 29,6 22,59
4 101,92 0 ANDRACSIK Emese HUN 1974 37,13 50 14,79
5 100,925 0 EGYUD Reka HUN 1983 17,58 37,13 31,72 14,5
6 92,384 0 HERCZEG Krisztina HUN 1977 13,87 (4,88) 24,1 37,46 (11,39)(11,68) 16,96
7 88,082 0 KAMINSKA Gabriela POL 1979 16,73 28,9 (10,24)/22,34 20,12 (15,39) (8,78)
8 87883 0 ROPRIGUEZGARCIA  gqp 197 50 37,88
Maria Cruz
9 87,697 0 CUSCINI Elisa ITA 1982 29,6 34,54 23,55
10 70,429 0 HYVONEN Nina FIN 1976 32,55 37,88
11 67,617 0 BOTTOMS Lindsay GBR 1980 50 17,62
12 64,637 0 DUMQULIN-RlNCENT FRA 1976 14,64 50
Sandrine
13 63,966 O TERZANI Marta ITA 1976 31,72 32,25
14 51,938 0 RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN 1976 29,6 22,34
15 51,78 0 BONJEAN Cindy FRA 1978 1,79 30,12 16,73 3,14
16 50,772 0O SADOWSKA Magorzata POL 1982 16,55 8,34 14,11 11,77
17 50 0 VARNAY Katalin HUN 1975 50
17 50 0 D_ABROWSKA-MANDRELA POL 1982 50
Diana
19 44,786 0 MULLER Regula SuUl 1983 20,18 24,6
20 42,355 0 ERGAND Pascale FRA 1979 42,35
21 40,581 O DERETIC Dragana SRB 1980 32,32 8,26
22 40,463 0 REED Kathryn GBR 1975 16,55 13,43 10,48
23 38,465 0 STEINER Christine GBR 1979 38,46
24 32,318 0 MOREAU Dorothee FRA 1977 32,32
25 32,064 0 GOMEZ MARTIN Rebeca ESP 1975 (3,48) 6,61 548 10,1 9,88
26 30,238 0 FEYTIE BRAVAIS Melanie FRA 1979 30,24
27 29,177 0 GUILLEM.INOT ROUX FRA 1976 21,16 8,01
Anne Sabine
28 29,094 0 LENGYEL Lilla HUN 1974 7,25 9,47 12,37
29 28,897 0 SILVERSTONE Ruth GBR 1979 28,9
30 28,538 0 CHEVALIER Lia FRA 1981 28,54
31 26,217 0 BOTEZ-HULUDET FRA 1982 18,68 7,53
Andreea loana
32 25766 0  SPIVPORNACHER gy 197 25,77
33 255 0 IGARIENE Asta LTU 1975 25,5
34 25394 0 SZURLEJ Agata POL 1900 16,55 3,63 5,22
35 24,341 0 WITTING Melanie GER 1982 8,72 6,61 2,38 6,63
36 2233 O MIJO Adrienn HUN 1974 3,86 15,09 2,38 1
37 21,71 O BRIANCHON Marie-Laure FRA 1983 21,71
38 21,639 0 HERENDA Kristina SuUl 1979 10,01 8,65 2,98
39 20,893 0 BARCLAY Viviane FRA 1976 20,89
40 20,132 0 MODIN Katarina SWE 1975 20,13
41 1942 O SOLDAI Aurelie BEL 1980 19,42
42 18,751 0O REUMULLER Martina AUT 1980 18,75
43 18,121 0 PETROVSKA Olha UKR 1979 18,12
44 17,524 0 MAJOREL Carole FRA 1975 17,52
45 16,552 0 JUHASZ Vera HUN 1979 16,55
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4,304
4,13

3,959

3,862
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PURICELLI Laura
LAHAUT Bérangeére
PREISSLER Sylvia
MADER Judith
HARGINA Silke
PREG Gabriella
GIUGNI Carlotta
PELA MARZIA
MAJERUS Catherine
BRERER Anette
THEUNISSEN Sunny
LOWACK Helena
ZMAI Martina
HUPFER Susanne
VALORZI DANIELA
PILARSKA Barbara
ESTIOT Nadége
NICOLAY Kathrin
SCHREUER Daniela
LENOIR Cindy
SZABO Orsolya
DANLOUP Seynabou
BORS Kerstin
ROSENBERG Sandra
Michaela

BOSMON Nathalie
PILARD Marie helene
CROOKE Suzanne
HECKEBERG Nicola
COUTISSON Valerie
DOMELAND Karen
BINGELI Simge
PUKLIN Mirna
HEITMANN Anne
GLASER Sabine
TAYLOR Helen
WACQUEZ Marie

DU Juan
CRUSTEWITZ Annett
LASMOLLES Stephanie
CLARKE Heather
MICHEL Oksana
KUOSMANEN Suvi
STANDISH-LEIGH Anna
MORONI Francesca
JANOSI Enikd
TRAPANESE Valeria
HELDMANN Tanja
CHEMOUILLI Sonia
MOSCA Federica
PALACIOS BEREZO
Leticia

BERARD Aurelie
ANDERSEN Tanja
HIRSCHAUER Natalie
MADER Alexandra
Christina

MENG Valerija

DIAS PAIVA MARQUES

AFONSO Maria Margarida

LEMMER Yolande
GIOVANNETTI Elisabetta
TERRYN Fabienne
NAGEL Anja
CARTER Olga
OEHLER Heike
STABER Jeanine
HIRSCHFELD Anke
WALECKA Wanda
JOHANSON Kit
BEN EZRA Audrey

ITA 1974
BEL 1977
GER 1974
AUT 1978
GER 1981
HUN 1976
ITA 1983
ITA 1975
BEL 1978
GER 1975
BEL 1977
GER 1982
CRO 1978
GER 1978
ITA 1974
POL 1974
FRA 1975
GER 1978
GER 1978
FRA 19789,2
HUN 1980 5,48
FRA 1900
GER 1976

GER 1982

FRA 1978
FRA 1980
GBR 1900
GER 1982
FRA 1977
GER 1974
ITA 1981
CRO 1975
GER 1980
GER 1980
GBR 1900
FRA 1978
GBR 1980
GER 1974
FRA 1980
GBR 1977
GER 1981
FIN 1978
GER 1981
ITA 1900
HUN 1980 1
ITA 1974
GER 1978
FRA 1978
ITA 1974

ESP 1978

FRA 1976
GER 1982
GER 1976

SuUl 1979
GER 1983
POR 1975

LUX 1974
ITA 1975
FRA 1979
GER 1974
GBR 1979
GER 1975
GER 1979
GER 1977
POL 1900
GBR 1900
FRA 1976

11,41 2,85
13,87
6,42
3,59
7,53
5,38
7,32
1
6,08
4,93
3,86
4,88
3,59
3,86
2,61
1,9
1
1

10,04

6,6

16,42
1591
15,42
14,06
14,95

13,65
13,25
12,49
12,13
11,44
11,11
10,79
10,17

3,3
9,59
9,31

9,04
8,52

7,77

2,09

7,3
7,08
6,85

6,42
541
6,21

5,8
5,6
1,67
5,03

4,84
4,66

4,48
43

413
3,96

3,79
3,62
3,46

2,83
2,68

2,53
2,38
2,23
1,95

181

1,53
1,4

213



title city date group pointrule replaced deleted
1 EVF Circuit f‘;']'g;‘:d ; GBR 08.01.2022 09.01.2022 0401  EVF VET
2 EVF Circuit Kiev UKR cancelled 0401 EVF VET
3 EVF Circuit Graz AUT 19.03.2022 20.03.2022 040 1 EVF VET
4 EVF Circuit Gdansk POL 09.04.2022 09.04.2022 040 1 EVF VET
5 Veterans World Criterium Paris FRA 06.07.2022 10.07.2022 040 1 EVF VET
6 EVF Circuit Budapest HUN 17.09.2022 18.09.2022 040 1 EVF VET
7 EVF Circuit Turku Turku FIN 25.09.2022 25.09.2022 040 1 EVF VET
8 Ciudad de Madrid Cup Madrid ESP 12.11.2022 13.11.2022 040 1 EVF VET
9 EVF Circuit f‘;’:g;?lrd . GBR 07.01.2023 08.01.2023 040 1 EVF VET
10 EVF Circuit Santander ESP 25.02.2023 25.02.2023 040 1 EVF VET
11 EVF Circuit Graz AUT 18.03.2023 19.03.2023 040 1 EVF VET
12 EVF Circuit Gdansk POL 15.04.2023 15.04.2023 040 1 EVF VET
13 5:{2?;&” Championships Thionville FRA 17.05.2023 21.05.20230401  EVF VET
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3/3



